

PRODUCT

Mixed Brownies and Blondies

ALLERGENS

MILK, NUTS, SOYA, WHEAT

INGREDIENTS

Allergens in CAPITALS

Salted Caramel Brownie

Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, SOY Lecithin, Vanilla), BUTTER, WHEAT Flour, EGGS, Brown Sugar, Cocoa Powder, Salt, Vanilla

Peanut Butter Blondie

Brown Sugar, PEANUTS, WHEAT Flour, BUTTER, White Chocolate (Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Sugar, SOYA Lecithin, Vanilla), EGGS, Baking Powder, Vanilla

White Choc Chip Brownie

Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, SOYA Lecithin, Vanilla), BUTTER, WHEAT Flour, EGGS, Brown Sugar, Cocoa Powder, Salt, Vanilla, White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, SOYA Lecithin, Vanilla)

Pecan Pie Blondie

BUTTER, brown sugar, EGGS, WHEAT FLOUR, Maple Flavouring(vegetable glycerine, natural extracts and flavours, grain alcohol), salt, golden syrup, CREAM, ALMOND extract, PECANS

Brookie

Brown sugar, Dark Chocolate (Cocoa mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOY lecithin (E322) Natural vanilla flavouring), BUTTER, Caster sugar, EGGS, Wheat FLOUR, Cocoa powder, Salt, Semi skimmed MILK, bicarbonate soda, Baking powder, Milk chocolate chips (MILK powder, cocoa mass, whey powder, vegetable oils, emulsifier (SOYA lecithin, flavouring),

Spumoni

BUTTER, Sugar, WHEAT Flour, Baking Powder, Bicarbonate of Soda, Salt, EGG, Sour CREAM, MILK, PISTACHIO paste, ALMOND extract, PISTACHIOS, White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa butter, Whole MILK powder, Emulsifier: SOYA lecithin (E322) Natural vanilla flavouring), Cherries (contain Preservative: SULPHUR DIOXIDE)Cherries(Sugar, Water, Flavouring, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Colour: Erythrosine) CREAM, Dark chocolate (Cocoa mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOY lecithin (E322) Natural vanilla flavouring) Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa butter, Whole MILK powder, Cocoa mass, Emulsifier: SOY lecithin (E322) Natural vanilla flavouring) sunflower oil.